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The Salvation Army William Booth Secondary School

School-based After-School Learning and Support Grant Budget Report (2016-2017)

Surplus balance b/f
SBASLSG Received for 2016-2017
Total Income 2016-2017

Less: Expenses 2016-2017

F3 Chinese Training Course

Junior Mathematics Enhancement Course
Mathematics Self Learning Scheme

F1 English Outdoor Activity

F2 English Outdoor Activity

F3 English Outdoor Activity

F1 Phonics Class

F1 English Enhancement Course

F2 English Enhancement Course

F3 English Enhancement Course

F4 English Enhancement Course
Basketball Training Course

Football Training Course

Indoor Rowing Training Course

Total Expenditure for the year 2016-2017
Surplus balance for the year 2017-2018

HK$

(2,300.00)
(27,850.00)
(9,397.00)
(10,140.80)
(11,984.00)
(7,880.00)
(20,520.00)
(20,400.00)
(10,400.00)
(7,500.00)
(6,500.00)
(14,040.00)
(11,544.00)
(10,572.00)

HKS
55,534.80
180,000.00

235,534.80

(171,027.80)

64,507.00
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The Salvation Army William Booth Secondary School
School-based After-School Learning and Support Grant Budget Plan (2017-2018)
HK$

Surplus balance b/f
Estimate SBASLSG Received for 2017-2018
Estimate Total Amount will be used in 2017-2018

Less: Estimate Expenses 2017-2018

F3 Chinese Training Course

Mathematics Enhancement Course

Mathematics Self Learning Scheme

F1 English Outdoor Activity

F2 English Outdoor Activity

F3 English Outdoor Activity

F1 Phonics Class

F2 English Enhancement Course

F3 English Enhancement Course

F4 English Enhancement Course

Basketball Training Course

Football Training Course

Indoor Rowing Training Course

Table Tennis Training Course

Estimate Total Expenditure for the year 2017-2018
Estimate surplus balance for the year 2018-2019

(9,000.00)
(20,000.00)
(10,000.00)
(15,000.00)
(15,000.00)
(15,000.00)
(48,000.00)
(15,000.00)
(28,000.00)
(12,000.00)
(16,000.00)
(11,200.00)
(20,000.00)
(10,000.00)

HK$

64,507.00
180,000.00

244,507.00

(244,200.00)

307.00

11



RAR% B E KR 2 E 81(2017-2018)

SBASLG 2017

HH BEE R 89S | TAE TR | WRR | pRehE SREETTE BEA
R | =R [N IR | L [T0%E o A ERE (WA G
=t (E et rhE VeS| SRBE R IR

it Y 25 AfERR, 25 6 i [ mea e P B ERE ) [
565 1.5 /i 5
R AR T
SRS FER L - A0 T At
SR B
SRR, R
AT GRS 4 T
b
PR EEEE T[] B [ AT SR A P L, e E R | L | R B [ EMEE | RER e
ST A ELELR FEFEREE (2
BT R 2 R B e B R4
IR EE AR R L
12




SBASLG 2017

HH BREEE R, REg | TAE FEFE | RRER JRZHZER] sHET A BREA
SR A H BB H R BRER RS eSS RELHE |2F RESEIER 25T | ERTEEE TR SR ER
i &l H o ka4 - RE EE > WER | BAEME

B2 W] 5 Sl 52 p AR S P | E SR AR B A B e =25 kD
H > &EFHEZRHL - ELHE RETE I F AU R
BAFEH-REH > (Fr]E &
(S &
EREREE—E R > A
[FI RIS -
HEEYIR - (E G TIEREERY
TTEL -
EFEFPIE T EEREH =%
BEGHINEG—1EY) -
13




SBASLG 2017

HE | BEEES s | T FMMPE | BMR | BobERl | TR | ARA
ST [T Vbl RV R s - [FVRm B FL 38 [PEALIGEE: R T
7 EH SERCL 4R fls > BEAIRA # T

N B SHERAE

B HIFFE

RS BT

BB
RSB [T Pl R VRPGE R s - R IR0 LA [P (LR HIEE
7 E FERCL (4R RASEIGE AR KB

it TARAR T

IR AL B BHER IE

HILE gl
RSB [T =Fa R B VRPGE R s - [Rm 0GR (4B [RERPEE (LR WL
7 ) FERCL (4R RASEIGE AR KB

i TARAR T

A B SLERAE

I FIsFE

14




i

JRH BREE R REg 1 T R | RifER FRThZERI sHETTA BEA
TeARE RE | —ILEERE (IS ERT SRR EIEDE [IedaERe ) | R | BRAERENRGH BENS g0 K =l
7 HE NI5RESTERE Fries = Rieds

BARTENER HE
Fries
[FIEEREFEER A
s
PEA B SCRE |t SO (BSEEE RN BRI R NSRFEERE ST |24 BEAERGHES SRS WBATE D
5 ht [FIERERE AN RIS TS LR WIS ERE SR (MG
i
PEA s SCRE |t =SSO (SRR E RN BRI R IsRIAEERE ) | EEHE | BRAERGEED MR AT
5 ht [FIERERE AN R IR TS LR WIS ERE SR (MG
[EIERRR A [ =5 ST - B il
[FEE 2 SO
fEAESCRE |TPVUSSOE ] (HSE5 SR BRI IR IISRFLEEREST |24 BAERGEEY MR po SR K =Tl
73 3t [FIERE A RIS TS Bl WIS ERE S ([

SBASLG 2017

15



EH B EEE: SR | THE TEHET R RifEE | Rl SPAE A BEA
WREES BRGIE B T EREE R S saEEE [ aF  |PeElERE  |LER ATt
7T B, NINESRE TR | S ) 80% L i 4

B MBI (R Ay T LRLLEITA [rfiapes
¥ liewate ] 4%
EBEAMEIT I 54 NI RTHRBRER K ER B iTE
BLELERE 5y 3 M4 27 [
grrs | R L P B
SR AR FH R L IR 3%
ISHR 2 /NI 4:30-6:30 (L RLLEE
Bk % Bk SHFREBEHE |BREBENEE |26  |[SrrsERn [BedmE [EEERE
TR TR R FiTE » A AELLSE (80% SRS
5 e AR EHEIP o 18 FH 2 A
MR B |5 fii ELEREIEIERK
BIRCHG R  BLEAE JE LLFErPaH
Bk i (EHEER R ) T SRR
P liEgate]
e SRERAES5EL
BRI
G T

SBASLG 2017

16



HHE BRI E R, SREE | ITAE TEEASFBR Fif= FRTH2ER] B AEVANA &' A
ENEM S EEAEE | AR B EEEET - BASBIMR 2017 £ |KEHFER 80% |1. LS BIEEAEAN
GRETE] (&R =, NRNERSRETE] BAEERIEE 1042 (ML GREVFZIANE
MEE GBS XA BIFRIREND - |20184E5 R A
SENER AR | B RS R | - A 80%E2 = A E£ ]
FHES BB S | s lPd=ES Ik il 2. HERELERE
) - EEW1E REFEREIRAIR, Rt R
- SR 2 /NS firkEEFt - SEILLEEIAIE VERFAH
fEfREAE/KF | 10:00-12:00
sl SREERIEL (HAg LN R e & B 3. REHER
FRTT =i ke
REFEEFILE
TRk S8R AEER (1. SHEFE S IS NETE |50 |BARERERE |BAEFEE AR E
Sl Grd==—%a F B e HE LB R 2017 = 9|FiER » AGAECLEE [BRELEERAHA: |PRREESEEAD
a1 E =, = H thiE AT ERAYRL | MR ER D
PITEANE 2.8 aKmEk e FIARBEEITK |2 2018 |fff
w5 SGEteE R e [P F1H
B2 I Rl E2E IR 2 80%
(eHEERERTE (3. sfpea fH- 2 5 HE:
HIGEFER (4, sohpieshgssss 2018 4 2 BRIXBEHTSERIE
A FEEE B RE
z6H EIEOME

SBASLG 2017

17



